

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 2/2020

Kailash Chand @ Kailash S/o Bhudev (Adopted Son Of Doji)

----Appellant

Versus

Niranjan S/o Raghuveer

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Ms. Sonal Meena

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

20/10/2022

On request of counsel for appellant, list the matter again on
22.11.2022.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J

SACHIN/3



सत्यमेव जयते