

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 2/2020

Kailash Chand @ Kailash & Anr.

----Appellants

Versus

Niranjan S/o Raghuveer

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Ajay Gupta with
Ms. Sampati Sharma

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

16/10/2023

Call for record.

Requisition be given 'dasti' to the learned counsel for the appellants.

List the matter soon after receipt of the record.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

PRAGATI/13